VME FORM FACTOR EXTENDERS
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• Available in multiple sizes: 3U x 60mm,
  6U x 60mm, 6U x 120mm, 6U x 180mm
• 96-pin, class II connectors
DESCRIPTION
• 6-layer stripline design

VME FORM FACTOR EXTENDERS
LINE DRAWING
ORDER INFORMATION
Height       Length       Part Number
   3U      60mm      111FFE3006-01XX
   6U      60mm      111FFE6006-012X
   6U      120mm      111FFE6012-012X
   6U      180mm      111FFE6018-012X
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
4.287
0
.109